FLUMT Series Electric Actuator
Multi-Turn Design
Description
Main Specifications
Product Categories
Divided by protection type: Outdoor and explosion-proof;
D
Types: On Off type 8 intelligent modulaters type with integral

 FLUMT1800/FLUMT2500
 FLUMT3500/FLUMT5000/FLUMT7000/FLUMT10000
Copyright owership belongs to
FLUTEC VALVES
Mumbai, India
FLUTEC Valves
FLU
TEC
Dimensions
Model  H H1
F F1
D (L) L (L1) L1
Ordinary Intelligent Ordinary Intelligent
FLUMT50/FLUMT100/FLUMT150 236 96 334 370 204 240 260 392 412 235 255
FLUMT200/FLUMT300 285 115 372 442 218 288 300 449 499 265 315
FLUMT450/FLUMT600 335 125 510 570 252 322 495 / 563 / 357
FLUMT900/FLUMT1200 352 141 517 587 252 322 508 577 637 360 420
FLUMT1800/FLUMT2500 515 167 524 596 296 368 400 / 748 / 470
FLUMT3500/FLUMT5000 684 348 524 596 296 368 400 / 748 / 470

FLUMT2500
F30 350 298 230 Tr70 8-M20 35 22.5° 5 110
FLUMT3500
FLUMT5000
F35 415 356 260 Tr80 8-M30 45 22.5° 6 150
Technical Parameters
Model
Output  Torque
(N.m)
Output Speed
(r/min)
Manual Speed Ratio
(Handwheel/Output)
Motor Power (Kw) Rated Current (A) Reference
Weight (kg)380V 220V 380V 220V
FLUMT50 50 18/24 1:1 0.18 0.18 0.6 0.95 15.2
FLUMT100 100 18/24 1:1 0.25 0.28 0.85 1.2 15.8
FLUMT150 150 18/24 1:1 0.37 0.37 1.05 1.7 16.2
FLUMT200
200 18/24 1:1 0.55 0.55 1.3 2.5 24.2
200 36/48 1:1 0.75 0.75 1.7 / 25.8
FLUMT300
300 18/24 1:1 0.75 0.75 1.7 / 25.8
300 36/48 1:1 0.85 0.85 1.85 / 25.8
FLUMT450
450 18/24 1:1 0.85 0.85 1.85 / 63.2
450 36/48 1:1 1.5 1.5 3.2 / 63.2
FLUMT600
600 18/24 1:1 1.5 1.5 3.2 / 65.2
600 36/48 1:1 2.2 2.5 4.5 / 67.5
FLUMT900
900 18/24 1:1 2.2 / 4.5 / 68.5
900 36/48 1:1 3.0 / 6.3 / 69.8
FLUMT1200
1200 18/24 1:1 3.0 / 6.3 / 69.8
1200 36/48 1:21 4.0 / 8.5 / 73.5
FLUMT1800 1800 18/24 1:21 4.0 / 8.5 / 120
FLUMT2500 2500 18/24 1:21 5.0 / 10.5 / 125
FLUMT3500/FLUMT5000 3500/5000 8 1:60 5.0 / 10.5 / 200
FLUMT7000/FLUMT10000 7000/10000 4.5 1:107 5.5 / 11 / 260
Copyright owership belongs to
FLUTEC VALVES
FLUTEC Valves
FLU